
313029282726

25242322212019

18171615141312

111098765

4321

Renaissance Senior living Memory Care

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - The Lucy Show
11:15 - Instrumix
2:00 - Imagination creation
3:00 - Family Feud
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Feel Good TV

9:30 - Morning Get Up
10:00 - Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Name 5
11:00 - Arts & Crafts
2:30 - Bus Ride
4:00 - Trivia
6:45 - Thriller TV

9:30 - Morning Get Up
10:00 - Noodle Ball
10:45 - Daily Chronicle
11:15 - Travel W/ IN2L
2:30 - Zumba w/ Maria
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Western TV

Chinese New Year 
(Year of the Snake) 

9:30 - Morning Get Up
10:15 - Exercise class
10:45 - Daily Chronicle
11:15 - Mind Mingle
2:00 - Happy Hour W/ Jacob 
Hunt
3:30 - Storybook Making
4:00 - Word Search
6:45 - Timeless TV

9:30 - Morning Get-Up
10:15 - Daily Chronicle
10:45 - Puppet Show
11:00 - Holocaust Remembrance
2:30 - Hot Cocoa & Cookies
3:00 - Chair Yoga
4:00 - Monday Manicures
6:45 - Mystery TV

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Church Service
11:00 - Tover Time
2:00 - Word Games
3:00 - Family Feud
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Family Fun TV

Australia Day (Observed) 

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:15 - Daily Chronicle/ Story 
Time
11:00 - Pub Trivia
2:00 - Movie Time
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Sci-Fi TV

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - The Lucy Show
11:15 - Instrumix
2:00 - Imagination creation
3:00 - Family Feud
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Feel Good TV

9:30 - Morning Get Up
10:00 - Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Storytelling
11:15 - Arts & Crafts
2:30 - Chair Yoga
3:00 - Tover Time
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Thriller TV

9:30 - Morning Get Up
10:00 - Noodle Ball
10:45 - Daily Chronicle
11:15 - Travel W/ IN2L
2:30 - Zumba w/ Maria
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Western TV

9:30 - Morning Get Up
10:15 - Exercise class
10:45 - Daily Chronicle
11:15 - Mind Mingle
2:00 - Happy Hour W/ Honky 
Tonk Aubrey
3:30 - Storybook Making
4:00 - Word Search
6:45 - Timeless TV

9:30 - Morning Get-Up
10:15 - Daily Chronicle
10:45 - Trivia Time
11:00 - MLK Tribute Trivia
2:30 - Hot Cocoa & Cookies
3:00 - Chair Yoga
4:00 - Monday Manicures
6:45 - Mystery TV

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Church Service
11:00 - Tover Time
2:00 - Word Games
3:00 - Family Feud
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Family Fun TV

Activity Professionals Week 

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:15 - Daily Chronicle/ Story 
Time
11:00 - Pub Trivia
2:00 - Movie Time
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Sci-Fi TV

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - The Lucy Show
11:15 - Instrumix
2:00 - Imagination creation
3:00 - Family Feud
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Feel Good TV

9:30 - Morning Get Up
10:00 - Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Name 5
11:00 - Arts & Crafts
2:30 - Bus Ride
4:00 - Trivia
6:45 - Thriller TV

9:30 - Morning Get Up
10:00 - Noodle Ball
10:45 - Daily Chronicle
11:15 - Travel W/ IN2L
2:30 - Zumba w/ Maria
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Western TV

9:30 - Morning Get Up
10:15 - Exercise class
10:45 - Daily Chronicle
11:15 - Mind Mingle
2:00 - Happy Hour w/ Santo 
Chessari
3:30 - Storybook Making
4:00 - Word Search
6:45 - Timeless TV

9:30 - Morning Get-Up
10:15 - Daily Chronicle
10:45 - Puppet Show
11:00 - Story Time
2:30 - Hot Cocoa & Cookies
3:00 - Chair Yoga
4:00 - Monday Manicures
6:45 - Mystery TV

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Church Service
11:00 - Tover Time
2:00 - Word Games
3:00 - Family Feud
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Family Fun TV

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:15 - Daily Chronicle/ Story 
Time
11:00 - Pub Trivia
2:00 - Movie Time
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Sci-Fi TV

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - The Lucy Show
11:15 - Instrumix
2:00 - Imagination creation
3:00 - Family Feud
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Feel Good TV

9:30 - Morning Get Up
10:00 - Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Storytelling
11:15 - Arts & Crafts
2:30 - Chair Yoga
3:00 - Tover Time
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Thriller TV

9:30 - Morning Get Up
10:00 - Noodle Ball
10:45 - Daily Chronicle
11:15 - Elvis Birthday Tribute
2:30 - Zumba w/ Maria
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Western TV

9:30 - Morning Get Up
10:15 - Exercise class
10:45 - Daily Chronicle
11:15 - Mind Mingle
2:00 - Happy Hour W/ Jerri
3:30 - Storybook Making
4:00 - Word Search
6:45 - Timeless TV

Tuesday

9:30 - Morning Get-Up
10:15 - Daily Chronicle
10:45 - Trivia Time
11:00 - Epiphany Story
2:30 - Hot Cocoa & Cookies
3:00 - Chair Yoga
4:00 - Monday Manicures
6:45 - Mystery TV

Monday

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Church Livestream
2:00 - World Braille Day
3:00 - Livingston Church
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Family Fun TV

Sunday

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:15 - Daily Chronicle/ Story 
Time
11:00 - Tover Time
2:00 - Movie Time
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Sci-Fi TV

Saturday

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - The Lucy Show
11:15 - Instrumix
2:00 - Imagination creation
3:00 - Family Feud
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Feel Good TV

Friday

9:30 - Morning Get Up
10:00 - Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Name 5
11:00 - Arts & Craft
2:30 - Bus Ride
4:00 - Trivia
6:45 - Thriller TV

Thursday

9:30 - Morning Get Up
10:00 - Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Trivia
11:15 - Travel W/ IN2L
2:30 - Chair Yoga
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Western TV

New Year's Day 

Wednesday


